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Walls Ice Cream

Description

Magnum Classic

Magnum White

Magnum Almond

Magnum Mint

Magnum Vegan Discontinued - WSL
Magnum Vegan Raspberry Swirl
Magnum White Chocolate and Cookies
Magnum Double Caramel

Magnum Gold Billionaire

Magnum Sun lover/Star chaser NEW
Cornetto Go

Cornetto Strawberry, Mint, & Classic
Cornetto Soft Van & Choc

Swedish Glace Toffee Cone Vegan
Calippo Orange/Cola

Twister Pineapple & Lemon Lime
Twister Fruit Zinger NEW

Mini Milk Strawberry or Vanilla
Feast

Solero Exotic

Froneri

Description

Cadbury 99 Flake Cone

Cadbury Crunchie Blast Stick
Cadbury Dairy Milk Swirl Stick
Cadbury Dark Milk Stick

Cadbury Caramilk NEW

Oreo Sandwich

Oreo Stick

Nuii Cookies & Cream

Nuii Salted Caramel & Macadamia
Nuii Dark Chocolate & Nordic Berry NEW
Smarties Pop Up

Fab Strawberry Lolly

Rowntrees Fruit Pastilles Lolly
Rowntrees Orange Push-up
Rowntrees Blackcurrant Push-up
Rowntrees Watermelon

Rowntrees Fruit Stack

Nobbly Bobbly Discontinued - WSL
Festival Choc/Mint Discontinued - WSL

Mars

Snickers
Bounty
Teasers

Twix

Hubba bubba
Skittles

Ferrero

Ferrero Rocher
Raffaello

Lotus Stick

Unit Size
20x110ml
20x110ml
20x100ml
20x100ml
20x88ml
20x90ml
20x90ml
20x88ml
20x85ml
20X85ml
33x110ml
24x120ml
24x140ml
24x105ml
24x105ml
35x80ml
35x70ml
44x35ml
35x90ml
25x90ml

Unit Size
24x125ml
24x100ml
24x100ml
20x100ml
24x100ml
24x135ml
20x110ml
20x90ml
20x90ml
20x90ml
20x85ml
32x58ml
32x65ml
24x100ml
24x100ml
36x73ml
20x70ml
24x60ml
24x85ml

24x74ml
24x72.5ml
24x66ml
x24
24x50ml
30x50ml
25x60ml

24x70g
24x70g

28x90ml

2023 RRP
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£1.40
£1.70
£1.90
£2.00
£1.40
£1.40
£1.40
£0.80
£1.40
£1.70

2023 RRP
£2.30
£2.30
£2.30
£2.30
£2.30
£2.30
£2.30
£2.30
£2.30
£2.30
£2.00
£1.40
£1.40
£1.40
£1.40
£1.40
£1.40
£1.20
£1.10

£1.85
£1.95
£1.95
£1.95
£1.95
£1.65
£1.65

£2.00
£2.00

£2.00

Price

£23.94
£23.94
£23.94
£23.94
£23.94
£23.94
£23.94
£23.94
£23.94
£23.94
£25.30
£22.34
£24.98
£25.55
£18.29
£26.69
£26.69
£18.81
£26.28
£23.91

Price

£29.60
£29.60
£29.60
£24.65
£29.60
£29.60
£24.65
£24.65
£24.65
£24.65
£21.45
£24.00
£24.00
£18.02
£18.02
£27.00
£14.79
£15.60
£14.75

£22.35
£22.35
£22.35
£24.00
£22.35
£26.56
£20.90

£30.85
£30.85

£36.80
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A CASE OF STARBURST OR
SNICKERS FREE (4+1)

SNICKERS 3 ' STARBURST

CASE WORTH - 5 W CASE WORTH
£44.40 AT - £49.50 AT
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Whilst Socks Last
£24.99




PROMO:
£24.99

Promotion available from:
Saturday 1st July —
Monday 31st July 2023 e v ot

Pricing is at the sole discretion of the retailer.
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L ciqux CKALIX
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ORGANIC
1007 NATURAL
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CHERRYRADE

¥
T
s

. /) .’ n
g LT il & v
o e 0 ERC i) ZERQ .“.I
£ e et = w )
G gr 11 " /great\ I . : ’ ‘L } ;
CITRUS SIMPLY STRAWBERRY NATURAL
BURST CHOCOLATE LEMONADE COLA Sel bl

24 REAL ORGANIC FRUIT LOLLIES PER BOX!

VY
ZERO

ALLERGENS®

1002 PLASTIC FREE

COMPOSTABLE PACKAGING

ORGANIC CERTIFIED

VEGAN/VEGETARIAN
TOTALLY ALLERGEN FREE

CONTACT US AT SALES@LICKALIX.COM 07450 295871




July Promotion:

BUYANY 4 - GET | FREE

RRP

£275 |
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BUYANY 4




Enjoy an out-of-this-world -
. treat with the brand new
MILKY WAY Ice Cream tub!

- Boasting the light flavours of Milky Way, whipped
up into a delicious ice cream with |
layers of sauce swirls

SAVE £2 PER CASE
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true to pleasure PROMO

29% POR

CLASSIC ALMOND
WHITE CHOCOLATE

&) 2
) DOUBLE
CARAMEL ALMOND
. GOLD CARAMEL
BILLIONAIRE

PROMOTION AVAILABLE FROM
SATURDAY 1°T JULY — MONDAY 3157 JULY 2023

*RRP IS THE RETAIL RECOMMENDED PRICE. PRICING IS AT THE SOLE DISCRETION OF THE RETAILER.

kitchens ~ SEINGIERRpP




FUTURE

50

FOODS

kitchens

25

*RRP IS THE RETAIL RECOMMENDED PRICE. PRICING IS AT THE SOLE DISCRETION OF THE RETAILER.
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Cadtury
RA

GOLDEN CARAMEL CHOCOLATE WITH A
CREAMY ICE CREAM CENTRE
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EXCITINGE

NEW FLAVOURS!

POPCORN FLA OR |

*Nielsen GB Total Cover YTD to 06/08/22 I

We arein this

months promotions
Find out more inside




