

To View Our Full Range & Prices Call us To Be Added To Our Ordering App 0208-881-0651, Press 1



133 Whittington Road, Bounds Green, London, N22-8YP dauriabrothers@gmx.co.uk
VAT Registration Number GB 225480376

Walls Ice Cream			
Description	Unit Size	2023 RRP	Price
Magnum Classic	20x110ml	£2.20	£23.94
Magnum White	20x110ml	£2.20	£23.94
Magnum Almond	20x100ml	£2.20	£23.94
Magnum Mint	20x100ml	£2.20	£23.94
Magnum Vegan Discontinued - WSL	20x88ml	£2.20	£23.94
Magnum Vegan Raspberry Swirl	20x90ml	£2.20	£23.94
Magnum White Chocolate and Cookies	20x90ml	£2.20	£23.94
Magnum Double Caramel	20x88ml	£2.20	£23.94
Magnum Gold Billionaire	20x85ml	£2.20	£23.94
Magnum Sun lover/Star chaser NEW	20X85ml	£2.20	£23.94
Cornetto Go	33x110ml	£1.40	£25.30
Cornetto Strawberry, Mint, & Classic	24x120ml	£1.70	£22.34
Cornetto Soft Van & Choc	24x140ml	£1.90	£24.98
Swedish Glace Toffee Cone Vegan	24x105ml	£2.00	£25.55
Calippo Orange/Cola	24x105ml	£1.40	£18.29
Twister Pineapple & Lemon Lime	35x80ml	£1.40	£26.69
Twister Fruit Zinger NEW	35x70ml	£1.40	£26.69
Mini Milk Strawberry or Vanilla	44x35ml	£0.80	£18.81
Feast	35x90ml	£1.40	£26.28
Solero Exotic	25x90ml	£1.70	£23.91
Froneri			
Description	Unit Size	2023 RRP	Price
Cadbury 99 Flake Cone	24x125ml	£2.30	£29.60
Cadbury Crunchie Blast Stick	24x100ml	£2.30	£29.60
Cadbury Dairy Milk Swirl Stick	24x100ml	£2.30	£29.60
Cadbury Dark Milk Stick	20x100ml	£2.30	£24.65
Cadbury Caramilk NEW	24x100ml	£2.30	£29.60
Oreo Sandwich	24x135ml	£2.30	£29.60
Oreo Stick	20x110ml	£2.30	£24.65
Nuii Cookies & Cream	20x90ml	£2.30	£24.65
Nuii Salted Caramel & Macadamia	20x90ml	£2.30	£24.65
Nuii Dark Chocolate & Nordic Berry NEW	20x90ml	£2.30	£24.65
Smarties Pop Up	20x85ml	£2.00	£21.45
Fab Strawberry Lolly	32x58ml	£1.40	£24.00
Rowntrees Fruit Pastilles Lolly	32x65ml	£1.40	£24.00
Rowntrees Orange Push-up	24x100ml	£1.40	£18.02
Rowntrees Blackcurrant Push-up	24x100ml	£1.40	£18.02
Rowntrees Watermelon	36x73ml	£1.40	£27.00
Rowntrees Fruit Stack	20x70ml	£1.40	£14.79
Nobbly Bobbly Discontinued - WSL	24x60ml	£1.20	£15.60
Festival Choc/Mint Discontinued - WSL	24x85ml	£1.10	£14.75
Mars			
Mars	24x74ml	£1.85	£22.35
Snickers	24x72.5ml	£1.95	£22.35
Bounty	24x66ml	£1.95	£22.35
Teasers	x24	£1.95	£24.00
Twix	24x50ml	£1.95	£22.35
Hubba bubba	30x50ml	£1.65	£26.56
Skittles	25x60ml	£1.65	£20.90
Ferrero			
Ferrero Rocher	24x70g	£2.00	£30.85
Raffaello	24x70g	£2.00	£30.85
Lotus Stick	28x90ml	£2.00	£36.80





BUY ANY 6 &
GET A
CORNETTO
STRAWBERRY
FREE













BUY ANY 7 & GET A SMARTIES FREE













BUY ANY 12 &
GET A SMARTIES
AND CORNETTO
STRAWBERRY
FREE









BUY ANY 4 CASES AND GET A CASE OF STARBURST OR SNICKERS FREE (4+1)

























Whilst Socks Last £24.99















PROMO: **£24.99**



RRP* **24.99**

25% PC



Promotion available from: Saturday 1st July — Monday 31st July 2023





©Ben & Jerry's Homemade Inc. 2022 Cows: ©Woody Jackson 1997. *RRP is the retail recommended price. Pricing is at the sole discretion of the retailer.



















LICKPLIX



























24 REAL ORGANIC FRUIT LOLLIES PER BOX!









100% PLASTIC FREE COMPOSTABLE PACKAGING ORGANIC CERTIFIED VEGAN/VEGETARIAN TOTALLY ALLERGEN FREE

CONTACT US AT SALES@LICKALIX.COM 07450 295871

July Promotion:

BUY ANY 4 - GET 1 FREE











WHEN YOU BUY ANY 4



Enjoy an out-of-this-world treat with the brand new MILKY WAY Ice Cream tub!

Boasting the light flavours of Milky Way, whipped up into a delicious ice cream with layers of sauce swirls









SAVE £2 PER CASE

MAGNUM® true to pleasure

£16 PROMO

29% POR





RRP' **£4.50**



PROMOTION AVAILABLE FROM SATURDAY 1ST JULY – MONDAY 31ST JULY 2023

*RRP IS THE RETAIL RECOMMENDED PRICE. PRICING IS AT THE SOLE DISCRETION OF THE RETAILER.



















Case Size Size 6 900ml RRP*: £3.99

25% POR















PROMOTION AVAILABLE FROM SATURDAY IST JULY – MONDAY 31ST JULY 2023

*RRP IS THE RETAIL RECOMMENDED PRICE. PRICING IS AT THE SOLE DISCRETION OF THE RETAILER.





















MAGNUM[®]



STAR CHASER CHOCOLATE, CARAMEL, POPCORN FLAVOUR





